Survey Results from June 2010

Who is homeschooling? Important Factors
83%  Jo%

35% 31% 49%
'y

83% are teaching elementary school . .
70% are currentl?/ homeschoZ)ling 2-4 children Academic QUG'“Y 15%
35% are teaching preschool

31% are teaching middle school

24% are teaching high school

49% plan to teach until high school graduation

When Buying Curriculum

Biblical Worldview 37%

36% are in a homeschool group or co-op
60% play sports
60% study music
35% enjoy hunting and fishing
51% enjoy knitting and sewing
46% hike and bird watch
, , , What Do Homeschoolers Want to Know More About?
82% enjoy cooking and baking

64% are interested in gardening

18% Schooling multiple age groups
15% enjoy soap and candle making
18% Teaching certain subjects
(e.g., math, science, reading)

63% enjoy music

70% are involved with arts and crafts

36% are interested in travel 34% Organization

47% are interested in photography

20% are interested in woodworking

Want to know even more about our readers?

IS 53% of our readers are 35-44 years old
I 23% of our readers are 45-54 years old

97 % represent two-parent homes

97% of moms do the teaching

I 7 3% have an annual income of $31,000-$100,000
IS 46% educate year-round
I 49% educate during the regular school season (approx. Sept. through June)
IS 41% enjoy 16 or more home-cooked meals per week
I 7 2% incorporate travel into their homeschooling experience
I 31% at least one parent in the home is self-employed
I 26% have parents who are involved in home-based businesses



